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Summary of Preserved Farmland
New Jersey Farmland Preservation Program
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Number
of

Farms

Participating
County

Number
of

Munici-
palities

Acres
Average

Farm
Size

Atlantic

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Gloucester

Ocean

Warren

 44

 62

 12

 10

 13

 8

 1

 6

 8

 2

 4

 2

 3

 1

 4,861

 7,850

 910

 1,000

 1,354

 179

 432

 110

 127

 76

 100

 104

 22

 432

Total
Cost

Per
Acre
Total
Cost

State
Cost

State
Cost

Share
Percent

 16,899,473

 28,188,187

 3,628,094

 2,624,039

 3,084,166

 4,074,599

 1,433,494

County
Municipality

Federal
Cost Share

All Counties  150  26  16,585  111  59,932,052

 12,744,997

 19,409,367

 2,633,714

 1,515,424

 2,418,945

 2,452,777

 1,146,795

 4,154,476

 8,778,820

 994,380

 1,108,615

 665,221

 1,621,822

 286,699

 75.42%

 68.86%

 72.59%

 57.75%

 78.43%

 60.20%

 80.00%

 3,477

 3,591

 3,987

 2,623

 2,278

 22,787

 3,319

 3,614  42,322,019  70.62%  17,610,033

 In the Pinelands Region
  


