New Jersey Farmland Preservation Program Summary of Preserved Farmland In the Pinelands Region

Participating County	Number of Farms	Number of Munici- palities	Acres	Average Farm Size	Total Cost	Per Acre Total Cost	State Cost	State Cost Share Percent	County Municipality Federal Cost Share
Atlantic	44	6	4,861	110	16,899,473	3,477	12,744,997	75.42%	4,154,476
Burlington	62	8	7,850	127	28,188,187	3,591	19,409,367	68.86%	8,778,820
Camden	12	2	910	76	3,628,094	3,987	2,633,714	72.59%	994,380
Cape May	10	4	1,000	100	2,624,039	2,623	1,515,424	57.75%	1,108,615
Gloucester	13	2	1,354	104	3,084,166	2,278	2,418,945	78.43%	665,221
Ocean	8	3	179	22	4,074,599	22,787	2,452,777	60.20%	1,621,822
Warren	1	1	432	432	1,433,494	3,319	1,146,795	80.00%	286,699
All Counties	150	26	16,585	111	59,932,052	3,614	42,322,019	70.62%	17,610,033